

hITEM NO.204 COURT NO.3 SECTION IVA
PH

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23606-23607/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2006 in RFACR No. 47/2006 &
RFA No. 617/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GANGAMMA ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. NAGARATHNAMMA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.V.Chandrashekhara,Adv.for
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing the learned counsel for the parties for
some time the Court reserved its orders in these matters.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]
COURT MASTER